
Varsity JV Red JV White
Date Opponent Site Time Date Opponent Site Time Date Opponent Site Time
Feb 5 Sat SA Central (Scrim) Away 12:00
Feb 7 Mon Bangs (Scrim) Away 6:00 Feb 7 Mon Bangs (Scrim) Away 4:30
Feb 12 Sat Odessa High (Scrim) Away 12:00
Feb 15 Tues Sweetwater (Scrim) Home 6:00 Feb 15 Tues Sweetwater (Scrim) Home 4:30
Feb 18 Fri Anson (Scrim) Home 5:00 Feb 19 Sat Cooper (Scrim) Away 12:00
Feb 21 Tues Midland Christian Home 4:30 Feb 22 Tues Wylie Home 6:00 Feb 21 Mon Midland Christian Away 4:30

Feb 24-25 Th-Fr Weatherford Tourney Away TBA Feb 24-25 Th-Fr Abilene Tourney Away TBA
Mar 1 Tues Breckenridge Away 6:30 Mar 1 Tues Breckenridge Away 4:00

Mar 3-4 Th-S Eastland Tourney Away TBA Mar 3-4 Th-Fr Abilene Tourney Away TBA Mar 5 Sat Wylie Away 1:00
Mar 8 Tues Brady Home 7:00 Mar 8 Tues Brady Home 4:30 Mar 7 Mon ACHS Home 6:00

Mar 10-11 Thur Jim Ned Tourney Home TBA Mar 12 Sat Bangs Home 12:00 Mar 12 Sat Bangs Home 2:00
Mar 16 Wed TLCA Away 7:00 Mar 16 Wed TLCA Away 4:30
Mar 18 Fri Wall Home 7:00 Mar 18 Fri Wall Home 4:30
Mar 22 Tues Merkel Away 4:00 Mar 21 Mon Merkel Home 6:30
Mar 25 Fri Grape Creek Home 7:00 Mar 25 Fri OPEN
Mar 29 Tues Brady Away 7:00 Mar 29 Tues Brady Away 4:30 Mar 28 Mon TLCA Home 6:00
Apr 1 Fri Clyde Home 7:00 Apr 1 Fri Clyde Home 4:30
Apr 5 Tues Ballinger Away 7:00 Apr 5 Tues Ballinger Away 4:30
Apr 8 Fri TLCA Home 7:00 Apr 8 Fri TLCA Home 4:30
Apr 11 Mon Wall Away 4:00 Apr 11 Mon Wall Away 6:00
Apr 19 Tues Merkel Home 7:00 Apr 19 Tues Merkel Home 4:30 Apr 18 Mon Wall Away 4:00
Apr 22 Fri Grape Creek Away 7:00 Apr 22 Fri OPEN
Apr 26 Tues Clyde Away 7:00 Apr 26 Tues Clyde Away 4:30
April 29 Fri Ballinger Home 7:00 Apr 29 Fri Ballinger Home 4:30
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